Historicky zavod 18 km FIS 1925

08.02.2025 Janské Lazné

jednotlivci skialp

start ~ 10:50:00 | 2007 a starsi | prihlaseno: 45

kategorie #
M49 143
M50 104
W50 101
M49 136
M49 118
M50 139
M50 140
M49 134
M49 119
W49 120
M49 126
M49 133
W49 131
M49 135
M49 129
M49 122
M49 128
M49 145
M50 108
M50 111
W49 123
W50 113
W49 141
M50 112
M50 110
M50 109
W49 121
M49 116
M50 114
M50 103
M49 137
M50 106
M49 125
M49 117
M49 138
M50 107
M49 144
M50 102
M49 124
M49 115
M49 132
M49 130
M50 105
M49 142
M49 127
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno

BACA JAN

BELADA MICHAL
BLAZKOVA LUCIE
poBSoVIC VOJTECH
DURA MARTIN
FAJT JAN
FLANDERA VACLAV
GROH RADOSLAV
HANUS RADEK
HLAVATA SARKA
HOLAS MARTIN
HORAK JIRi
HORNOFOVA ANNA
HUBACEK JIRi

HYK JAN
CHADRABA DAVID
JANOVEC JAKUB
KEJR JAROSLAV
KONIR MILOSLAV
KOUKOL MILAN
KULICHOVA ANDREA
LEDECKA ROMANA
MACKOVA JOHANA
MAN PETR
MELISIiK JAN
OVCACEK PETR
RACOVA DAJA
RASOCHA MICHAL
RASOCHA TOMAS
SAMEK PAVEL
SPURNY KRYSTOF
STARY MIROSLAV
SVOBODA LUKAS
SVOBODA MARTIN
SUPICH MARTIN
SVEHLAK JIRi
TYRPEKL JAN
UTRATA JAN
VACHA JAN

VACHA JAROSLAV
VENCL MILAN
VENTLUKA VOJTECH
VESELY PAVEL
VOCET JAROSLAV
ZACHARIAS JAKUB

11:11:30

10:52:00

10:50:30

11:08:00

10:59:00

11:09:30

11:10:00

11:07:00

10:59:30

11:00:00

11:03:00

11:06:30

11:05:30

11:07:30

11:04:30

11:01:00

11:04:00

11:12:30

10:54:00

10:55:30

11:01:30

10:56:30

11:10:30

10:56:00

10:55:00

10:54:30

11:00:30

10:58:00

10:57:00

10:51:30

11:08:30

10:53:00

11:02:30

10:58:30

11:09:00

10:53:30

11:12:00

10:51:00

11:02:00

10:57:30

11:06:00

11:05:00

10:52:30

11:11:00

11:03:30

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKI VETERAN JANSKE LAZNE
KOSOR

CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
SPORTICUS.CZ
FRERRIDEGUIDES

SCARPA SKIALPIN KLUB HS ORLICKE HORY

GAST-PRO SKI TEAM
HORSKA SLUZBA
SKIALPSHOP/KRKONOSE
AMAZONKY

HS SPINDLEROV MLYN
SVOBODA NAD UPOU
PRIMITIVE

KLADINA CITY

PRIMITIVE

FIDOBAR

GAST-PRO SKI TEAM
PRAHA

INKA TEAM RICKY

RICKY V OH

AMAZONKY

AMAZONKY

UPHILL SPORT TRUTNOV
SOUTH PARK

SKILAUF TEAM
LUKOVSTI LAUFARI
AMAZONKY

TREBENICE

ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
SKIALP HS ORLICKE HORY
MODRA LODENICE
PRAHA

JANSKE LAZNE

MTB MASTERS
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
LUKOVSTI LAUFARI
PRAHA

OCHOZ U BRNA

PRAHA

HRADEC KRALOVE

HONP

CASLAV

HSK HORN{ ROKYTNICE
UPHILL SPORT TRUTNOV
SOLARNICI

startovni listina

rocnik
1976
1965
1970
1997
1978
1951
1966
1989
1978
1980
1985
2003
1990
1977
1990
1980
1989
1989
1973
1975
1981
1975
1992
1975
1974
1974
1980
1977
1975
1958
1989
1972
1982
1978
1977
1972
1986
1957
1982
1976
1992
1990
1966
1987
1986
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